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Min. Extension 33cm

Max Extension 77.5cm

24.4cm - e 244cm
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Antonio

Wall Light

A smart, adjustable wall lamp in hand-rubbed antique
brass with a white shade. Crafted by iconic designer
Thomas O'Brien, Antonio juxtaposes vintage and
modern, adding cool design and customisable spot
lighting, perfect for a study or living room.

Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:
Recommended
Bulb Type:
Collection:

Assembly:

Dimmable:
IP Rating:
Packed Weight:

EU Commodity
Code:

Country of Origin:

LMP0675
21(cm)
1.4 (cm)
72.4 (cm)
E14

Signature

Assistance From A Qualified
Electrician To Install Is
Recommended.

Yes

IP20

3.5 (kg)
94051990

China






